
 2021 Rust Buster Cross Country Meet
hosted by the West Seattle Road Runners

Saturday, September 25, 2021 ~ Lincoln Park

Girl's Record - 2019 Ella Budden SU 11:08.8

1st WSRR 21 4th SB 86
2nd CS 45 5th
3rd RCF 58 6th

Plc Pts Name Team Age Time Bib # Plc Pts Name Team Age Time Bib #

1 1 Villamizar, Sofia CS 13-14 yo 12:50.5 378 31 20 Borden, Phoebe SB 13-14 yo 20:07.8 94

2 2 Minnig, Lucy WSRR 13-14 yo 13:06.5 263 32 Sackett, Charlotte SCCS 13-14 yo 20:30.2 120

3 3 Minnig, Elsa WSRR 13-14 yo 13:18.1 262 33 Coglon, Claire RCF 13-14 yo 21:57.5 71

4 4 Seeger, Myllenia WSRR 13-14 yo 13:18.3 265 34 Borden, Keira SB 13-14 yo 23:01.2 93

5 5 Dilley, Federica WSRR 13-14 yo 13:19.1 257 35

6 6 Ryan, Amelia CS 13-14 yo 13:19.8 368 36

7 7 Latterell, Elena WSRR 13-14 yo 13:31.7 260 37

8 8 Frahm, Sophia RCF 13-14 yo 13:32.9 467 38

9 9 Lindquist, Sarah RCF 13-14 yo 13:34.3 463 39

10 Carlstedt, Zooey WSRR 13-14 yo 13:43.3 256 40

11 Knapp, Kallan UN 13-14 yo 13:43.8 532 41

12 Rush, Alice FWTC 13-14 yo 14:04.5 409 42

13 Leonard, Greta FWTC 13-14 yo 14:27.2 399 43

14 10 Bibliowicz, Shani CS 13-14 yo 15:02.3 334 44

15 Huynh, Tasha SCCS 13-14 yo 15:15.2 118 45

16 11 Carter, Sonya RCF 13-14 yo 15:17.6 418 46

17 12 Bralower, Ida RCF 13-14 yo 15:21.3 455 47

18 13 Parekh, Dahlia CS 13-14 yo 15:34.3 364 48

19 O'Connor, Bree WSRR 13-14 yo 15:39.0 264 49

20 14 Borgelt, Vala SB 13-14 yo 15:39.2 95 50

21 15 Amitay, Yuval CS 13-14 yo 15:41.8 324 51

22 16 Librande, Therese SB 13-14 yo 15:52.4 97 52

23 Hartman, Audrey SCCS 13-14 yo 16:02.4 117 53

24 Maggio, Ellina CNW 13-14 yo 16:43.1 130 54

25 17 DeBock, Taya SB 13-14 yo 17:58.6 96 55

26 Ehrlich, Chloe WSRR 13-14 yo 18:54.2 258 56

27 Johnson, Kyra SCCS 13-14 yo 18:56.5 119 57

28 18 Youngquist, Sage RCF 13-14 yo 19:15.2 72 58

29 Marois, Marcelaine WSRR 13-14 yo 19:19.2 261 59

30 19 Whitaker, Sophia SB 13-14 yo19:40.4 98 60
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 2021 Rust Buster Cross Country Meet
hosted by the West Seattle Road Runners

Saturday, September 25, 2021 ~ Lincoln Park

TEAM: WSRR TEAM: CS
Place Points Name Team Age Time Place Points Name Team Age Time

2 2 Minnig, Lucy WSRR 13-14 yo 13:06.5 1 1 Villamizar, Sofia CS 13-14 yo 12:50.5

3 3 Minnig, Elsa WSRR 13-14 yo 13:18.1 6 6 Ryan, Amelia CS 13-14 yo 13:19.8

4 4 Seeger, Myllenia WSRR 13-14 yo 13:18.3 14 10 Bibliowicz, Shani CS 13-14 yo 15:02.3

5 5 Dilley, Federica WSRR 13-14 yo 13:19.1 18 13 Parekh, Dahlia CS 13-14 yo 15:34.3

7 7 Latterell, Elena WSRR 13-14 yo 13:31.7 21 15 Amitay, Yuval CS 13-14 yo 15:41.8

10 Carlstedt, Zooey WSRR 13-14 yo 13:43.3

19 O'Connor, Bree WSRR 13-14 yo 15:39.0

26 Ehrlich, Chloe WSRR 13-14 yo 18:54.2

21 Total Points 06:33.7 45 Total Points 12:28.7

13:18.7 14:29.7

00:25.2 02:51.3

TEAM: RCF TEAM: SB
Place Points Name Team Age Time Place Points Name Team Age Time

8 8 Frahm, Sophia RCF 13-14 yo 13:32.9 20 14 Borgelt, Vala SB 13-14 yo 15:39.2

9 9 Lindquist, Sarah RCF 13-14 yo 13:34.3 22 16 Librande, Therese SB 13-14 yo 15:52.4

16 11 Carter, Sonya RCF 13-14 yo 15:17.6 25 17 DeBock, Taya SB 13-14 yo 17:58.6

17 12 Bralower, Ida RCF 13-14 yo 15:21.3 30 19 Whitaker, Sophia SB 13-14 yo 19:40.4
28 18 Youngquist, Sage RCF 13-14 yo 19:15.2 31 20 Borden, Phoebe SB 13-14 yo 20:07.8

33 Coglon, Claire RCF 13-14 yo 21:57.5 34 Borden, Keira SB 13-14 yo 23:01.2

58 Total Points 17:01.3 86 Total Points 29:18.4

15:24.3 17:51.7

05:42.3 04:28.6

Average Time: Average Time:

Team Scores - 13-14 Year Old Girls - 3K

Total Time: Total Time:

Spread: Spread:

Spread: Spread:

Total Time: Total Time:

Average Time: Average Time:


